
 
F:\ENCOMMON\Misc\MARSHA\2008 Council Meeting\March 4\Contract No 5836.doc 

1

 
 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 5836 
FELLAND ROAD NEIGHBORHOOD SEWER ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - PHASE 1 
  

Capitol Underground, Inc. $1,197,603.53 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810335-00-53W0245 $1,197,603.53 
Contingency 8%+ 95,806.47
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $1,293,410.00 
 


